Shakopee Area Catholic School

Tuition 2018-2019

Faithful Beginnings
Preschool

Annual Payment

Semi-Annual Payments

9 Payments

12 Payments

Half Day Morning
Tues/Thurs
8:30am-11:30am
3-4 year olds

$1,947

$973.50

$216.30

$162.23

Half Day Morning
Mon/Wed/Fri
8:30am-11:30am
4-5 year olds

$2,920

$1,460

$324.45

$243.34

Full Day Jump into PreK
Mon-Fri
9:05am-3:45pm

3-4 year olds

$5,191

$2,595.50

$576.80

$432.60

Full Day K-Readiness
Mon-Fri
9:05am-3:45pm

4-5 year olds

$5,191

$2,595.50

$576.80

$432.60

Kindergarten - 8th Grade
Parish of Saints Joachim &
Anne Families*

Annual Payment

Semi-Annual Payments

9 Payments

12 Payments

Parish Family with One
Child Enrolled at SACS

$5,142

$2,571

$571.81

$428.48

Parish Family with Two
Children Enrolled at SACS

$10,284

$5,142

$1,142.67

$857

Parish Family with Three
Children Enrolled at SACS

$14,307

$7,158.50

$1,589.66

$1,192.25

Parish Family with Four or
More Children Enrolled at
SACS

$15,811

$7,905.50

$1,756.77

$1,317.58

Kindergarten - 8th Grade
Non-Parish Families

Annual Payment

Semi-Annual Payments

9 Payments

12 Payments

Family with One Child
Enrolled at SACS

$6,813

$3,406.50

$756.98

$567.74

Family with Two Children
Enrolled at SACS

$13,626

$6,813

$1,513.96

$1,135.47

Family with Three Children
Enrolled at SACS

$18,510

$9,255

$2,056.70

$1,542.53

Family with Four or More
Children Enrolled at SACS

$20,953

$10,476.50

$2,328.07

$1,706.06

* The true cost to educate a child at Shakopee Area Catholic School in 2018-19 is $6,813. The

in-parish tuition rate above reflects a subsidized rate supported by the Parish of Saints Joachim &
Anne and is offered to school families who are registered, active, and contributing members of our
parish.



Payment Due Dates*

Annual Payment

Semi-Annual Payments

9 Payments

12 Payments

*EFT payments
(electronic funds
transfer) can be
drawn on either the
5th or the 20th of
each month.

July 5 or 20, 2018

July 5 or 20, 2018
Jan. 5 or 20, 2019

Sept. 5 or 20, 2018
Oct. 5 or 20, 2018
Nov. 5 or 20, 2018
Dec. 5 or 20, 2018
Jan. 5 or 20, 2019
Feb. 5 or 20, 2019
Mar. 5 or 20, 2019
Apr. 5 or 20, 2019
May 5 or 20, 2019

July 5 or 20, 2018
Aug 5 or 20, 2018
Sept. 5 or 20, 2018
Oct. 5 or 20, 2018
Nov. 5 or 20, 2018
Dec. 5 or 20, 2018
Jan. 5 or 20, 2019
Feb. 5 or 20, 2019
Mar. 5 or 20, 2019

Apr. 5 or 20, 2019
May 5 or 20, 2019
June 5 or 20, 2019

IMPORTANT ENROLLMENT AND TUITION INFORMATION

$150 Enrollment Commitment Fee due at time of enrollment ($150 per family, non-refundable and does not apply to tuition)

There is a one-time, $45 fee if you choose 9 or 12 payments (there is no fee if you choose annual or semi-annual payments).
This is a TADS fee and will be deducted from your account at the time you complete your Tuition Agreement.

Onsite YMCA before/after school care is available for an additional fee.
School lunch is not included in the tuition cost.

ACTIVITY AND CHROMEBOOK USER FEES

These one-time fees will be EFT payments drawn from the same account as your tuition. Activity fees and chromebook user
fees will be automatically billed through TADS. Activity fees (preschool-8th grade) will be billed on September 10 and
chromebook user fees (5th-8th grade) will be billed October 10.

Half-day morning preschool: Activity Fee $50
Jump and K-Readiness preschool: Activity Fee $60
K - 5th grade: Activity Fee $60
6th - 8th grade: Activity Fee $110
5th - 8th grade: Chromebook User Fee $50

APPLICATION PROCESS FOR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE CONSIDERATION (K-8th GRADE)

We understand that the cost of Catholic education can be a great concern to families. Some families are torn between
their desire to offer their children a Catholic education and the potential strain it may have on their finances. Many families
make tremendous sacrifices to send their children to Shakopee Area Catholic School. For our K-8 families in greatest
need, we may be able to offer assistance with their tuition obligation. Financial assistance funds are supported by the

generosity of our parish, community, and non-profit organizations.

SACS uses TADS, a financial aid management system, to assess your family’s financial need. TADS charges a $34

processing fee to apply for financial assistance.



