Shakopee Area Catholic School Tuition 2018-2019

Faithful Beginnings Preschool	Annual Payment	Semi-Annual Payments	9 Payments	12 Payments
Half Day Morning Tues/Thurs 8:30am-11:30am 3-4 year olds	\$1,947	\$973.50	\$216.30	\$162.23
Half Day Morning Mon/Wed/Fri 8:30am-11:30am 4-5 year olds	\$2,920	\$1,460	\$324.45	\$243.34
Full Day Jump into PreK Mon-Fri 9:05am-3:45pm 3-4 year olds	\$5,191	\$2,595.50	\$576.80	\$432.60
Full Day K-Readiness Mon-Fri 9:05am-3:45pm 4-5 year olds	\$5,191	\$2,595.50	\$576.80	\$432.60
Kindergarten - 8th Grade Parish of Saints Joachim & Anne Families*	Annual Payment	Semi-Annual Payments	9 Payments	12 Payments
Parish Family with One Child Enrolled at SACS	\$5,142	\$2,571	\$571.31	\$428.48
Parish Family with Two Children Enrolled at SACS	\$10,284	\$5,142	\$1,142.67	\$857
Parish Family with Three Children Enrolled at SACS	\$14,307	\$7,153.50	\$1,589.66	\$1,192.25
Parish Family with Four or More Children Enrolled at SACS	\$15,811	\$7,905.50	\$1,756.77	\$1,317.58
Kindergarten - 8th Grade Non-Parish Families	Annual Payment	Semi-Annual Payments	9 Payments	12 Payments
Family with One Child Enrolled at SACS	\$6,813	\$3,406.50	\$756.98	\$567.74
Family with Two Children Enrolled at SACS	\$13,626	\$6,813	\$1,513.96	\$1,135.47
Family with Three Children Enrolled at SACS	\$18,510	\$9,255	\$2,056.70	\$1,542.53
Family with Four or More Children Enrolled at SACS	\$20,953	\$10,476.50	\$2,328.07	\$1,706.06

^{*} The true cost to educate a child at Shakopee Area Catholic School in 2018-19 is \$6,813. The in-parish tuition rate above reflects a subsidized rate supported by the Parish of Saints Joachim & Anne and is offered to school families who are registered, active, and contributing members of our parish.

Payment Due Dates*	Annual Payment	Semi-Annual Payments	9 Payments	12 Payments
*EFT payments (electronic funds transfer) can be drawn on either the 5th or the 20th of each month.	July 5 or 20, 2018	July 5 or 20, 2018 Jan. 5 or 20, 2019	Sept. 5 or 20, 2018 Oct. 5 or 20, 2018 Nov. 5 or 20, 2018 Dec. 5 or 20, 2018 Jan. 5 or 20, 2019 Feb. 5 or 20, 2019 Mar. 5 or 20, 2019 Apr. 5 or 20, 2019 May 5 or 20, 2019	July 5 or 20, 2018 Aug 5 or 20, 2018 Sept. 5 or 20, 2018 Oct. 5 or 20, 2018 Nov. 5 or 20, 2018 Dec. 5 or 20, 2019 Jan. 5 or 20, 2019 Mar. 5 or 20, 2019 Apr. 5 or 20, 2019 May 5 or 20, 2019 June 5 or 20, 2019

IMPORTANT ENROLLMENT AND TUITION INFORMATION

\$150 Enrollment Commitment Fee due at time of enrollment (\$150 per family, non-refundable and does not apply to tuition)

There is a one-time, \$45 fee if you choose 9 or 12 payments (there is no fee if you choose annual or semi-annual payments). This is a TADS fee and will be deducted from your account at the time you complete your Tuition Agreement.

Onsite YMCA before/after school care is available for an additional fee.

School lunch is not included in the tuition cost.

ACTIVITY AND CHROMEBOOK USER FEES

These one-time fees will be EFT payments drawn from the same account as your tuition. Activity fees and chromebook user fees will be automatically billed through TADS. Activity fees (preschool-8th grade) will be billed on September 10 and chromebook user fees (5th-8th grade) will be billed October 10.

Half-day morning preschool: Activity Fee \$50

Jump and K-Readiness preschool: Activity Fee \$60

K - 5th grade: Activity Fee \$60

6th - 8th grade: Activity Fee \$110

5th - 8th grade: Chromebook User Fee \$50

APPLICATION PROCESS FOR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE CONSIDERATION (K-8th GRADE)

We understand that the cost of Catholic education can be a great concern to families. Some families are torn between their desire to offer their children a Catholic education and the potential strain it may have on their finances. Many families make tremendous sacrifices to send their children to Shakopee Area Catholic School. For our K-8 families in greatest need, we may be able to offer assistance with their tuition obligation. Financial assistance funds are supported by the generosity of our parish, community, and non-profit organizations.

SACS uses TADS, a financial aid management system, to assess your family's financial need. TADS charges a \$34 processing fee to apply for financial assistance.